Residential Input Form: ARMLS

Required Field Field with a list*

Page 1 of 6

|General Information

Listing Member

Co-listing Member

|Address Information

House Number Compass* Street Name St Suffix* St Dir Sfx* Unit #
City/Town Code* State/Province* | Zip Code* Zip4 Country* County Code* Building Number
Hundred Block Hndrd Blk
Directionl*
Contract Information
List Price List Date On Market Date Expire Date Auction*
Type* Ownership* Week Avail Timeshare Subagents* Sub Agent $/%*

Comp to Subagent

Buyer/Broker*

Buyer Broker $/%*

Comp to Buyer Broker

Other Compensation

Variable Commission*

Location, Tax & Legal

Map Code/Grid

Assessor's Book #

Assessor's Map #

Assessor's Parcel #

Assessor Parcel Ltr

Tax Municipality* Taxes Tax Year Ownr/Occ Name - DND2 Owner/Occ Phn - DND2
Subdivision

General Property Description
Dwelling Type* Dwelling Styles* Exterior Stories # of Interior Levels # Bedrooms

# Bathrooms Approx SQFT Source of SqgFt* Guest House SqFt Encoded Features
Horses* Model Builder Name Year Built Approx Lot SgFt
Approx Lot Acres Source Apx Lot SqFt* Flood Zone* Pool* Planned Comm Name

Elementary School*

Jr. High School*

High School*

Elem School Dist #*

High School Dist #*

Out of Area Schl Dst

Marketing Name

REALTOR -
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Owner Initials:
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Residential Input Form: ARMLS Required Field Field with a list* Page 2 of 6

|Remarks & Misc

Cross Street

Directions

Public Remarks

Private Rmks - DND2

Semi-Private Remarks

Office Remarks

Seller Opt Out: [ Seller Directs Listing to be Excluded from Internet [ Seller Directs Address to be Excluded from Internet

Seller Directs Listing to Not Be Used in AVMs on Internet |_Seller Directs Listing to Not Allow Comments on Internet
Publish this listing to: [_IDX |—azcentral | Street Scout |—realtor.com |—Homes.com |—Homesnap [_Nighthawk |—Apartments.com |—Open Houses Direct
[ Showingly

Copyright © 2021 by Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. REV. DATE (7/27/2021) Owner Initials:

I:E @ Randi M Weiss Harris | Desert Canyon Properties | 602-653-9075 | TRANSACTIONS
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Residential Input Form: ARMLS

Required Field

Field with a list*

Page 3 of 6

|Auction Info

|Association & Fees

| | Master Bathroom: 1 to 10 req'd

uction Date: H ath Master Bdrm ull Bth Master Bdrm
Auction D HOA Y/N. 3/4 Bath M Bd Full Bth M Bd
| Minimum Bid Price: | THOA Transfer Fee: [ ] Separate Shwr & Tub [ Double Sinks
[ Reserve: [ THOA Fee: [ Private Toilet Room []2 Master Baths
[T Auction Contact Name: [ THOA Paid (Freq): [ Tub with Jets [ Bidet
[T Auction Contact Phn: [ THOA Name: [ None [ Other (See Remarks)
[T Auction License Nbr: | THOA Telephone: | Master Bedroom
HOA Prop Man Co Name: . )
[Legal Info | L o : [ split [ Upstairs
T hib: [ 'HOA Prop Man Co Tele: [T Downstairs [T Not Split
ownship: [ HOA2VYIN:
[ Range: HOA 2 Transfer Fes: | Additional Bedroom
[ Section: [ THOA 2 Fee: [ Other Bdrm Split [ 2 Master Bdrms
[ Plat: [T THOA 2 Paid (Freq): [T Other Bdrm Dwnstrs [ Separate Bdrm Exit
| Block: ["THOA 2 Name: [ Mstr Bdr Walkin Clst [ Othr Bdr Walkin Clst
| ' Lot Number: [T Mstr Bdrm Sitting Rm

| ' Cnty Rerd Bk & Pg #:

[ THOA 2 Telephone:

[ THOA2 Prp Man Co Name:

|SQeciaI Listing Cond: 1 to 16 req'd

[TNA [T FIRPTA may apply

[T Short Sale Aprvl Req [T Previously Aprved SS
[T Lender Approved SS [THUD Owned Property
[ Lender Owned/REO [T Pre-Foreclosure

[T Auction [T Court Approval Reqd
[T Relo/Corp Aprvl Reqd [T Probate/Estate

[ Exclusions (SeeRmks) [ | Owner Occupancy Req
[ Owner/Agent [ Age Rstrt (See Rmks)
[ Equitable Interest

|Status Update

[T Multiple Offers Recd
[ Buyer Signed Bnk Add

[TREO Apprvl Indicated
[ SS Offr Submtd Lendr

| Pmt & Rate Info

[T Total Encumbrance:

| Down Payment:

| Total Asum Mnth Pmts:

[R=

BQuAL NOUTNG
REALTOR®  SPPORTUNITY

| THOA2 Prp Man Co Tele:

|FireQIace: 1to13req'd

[71 Fireplace
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

[TNone

[ ] See Remarks

[ Dryer Included

[ stacked Washer/Dryer
[ Gas Dryer Hookup
[TInside

[ Upstairs Laundry

[T other

| [ Floor Yr Updated:

| Floor Partial/Full:

| Wiring Yr Updated:

| Wiring Partial/Full:

| PImbg Yr Updated:

| Pimbg Partial/Full:

[ THt/Cool Yr Updated:

[ THt/Cool Partial/Full:

| Basement: 1 req'd

| Roof Yr Updated:

[ Basement Y/N:

| T Roof Partial/Full:

|Basement Description

| | Kitchen Yr Updated:
| Kitchen Partial/Full:

[T walkout
[T Unfinished
[ Partial

[ Finished

[TTFul

| ' Bath(s) Yr Updated:

[~ Bath(s) Partial/Full:

[ TRm Adtn Yr Updated:

|Segarate Den/Office: 1 req'd

| Rm Adtn Partial/Ful:

["] Sep Den/Office Y/N:

[ Pool Yr Updated:

| Pool Partial/Full:

| Other Rooms

[ Family Room

[ Library-Blt-in Bkcse
[] Arizona Room/Lanai
[ ] Guest Qtrs-Sep Entrn
[] Separate Workshop

[ Great Room

[ Bonus/Game Room
[T Loft

[ Exercise/Sauna Room
[T Media Room

| Technology

[]3+ Exist Tele Lines
[ Pre-Wire Sat Dish
[ sat Dish TV Lsd

[ ] sat Dish Intrnt Lsd
[THighSpd Intrnt Aval

| Features

| [ Ntwrk Wrng Multi Rms

[ ] Fix-Up Needs Repair
[T Vaulted Ceiling(s)

[ Central Vacuum
[Tintercom

[ Fire Sprinklers

[ Physcl Chigd (SRmks)
[ water Softener Owned
[ Soft Water Loop

[ Furnished(See Rmrks)
[ ] See Remarks

REALTOR -

[ Skylight(s)

[ 9+ Flat Ceilings

[T wet Bar

[T Roller Shields

[ Elevator

[ No Interior Steps

[T Water Softener Lease
[ Drink Witr Filter Sys

[T Other

Copyright © 2021 by Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. REV. DATE (7/27/2021)

[T Security Sys Leased

[ Pre-Wire Srnd Snd

[ ] Sat Dish TV Ownd

[ sat Dish Intrnt Ownd
[ Cable TV Avail

[ Ntwrk Wrng One Room
[T Security Sys Owned
[ Smart Home System

| Exterior Features

[ Separate Guest House
[THand/Racquetball Cts
[ Patio

[] Screened in Patio(s)
[ Gazebo/Ramada

[T Circular Drive

[Pyt Yrd(s)/Crtyrd(s)

[ Tennis Court(s)
[ Sport Court(s)
[T Covered Patio(s)
[ Balcony

[ Storage

[ Private Street(s)
[T Misting System

[ Childrens Play Area [ Built-in BBQ
[] other
|Mfg Home Features |
[] Single Wide [T Multi-wide
[T In Subdivision [ Affidavit Affixture

[T Other (See Remarks)

Randi M Weiss Harris | Desert Canyon Properties | 602-653-9075 |

[ ] Garage Spaces:

| | Carport Spaces:

| ' Slab Parking Spaces:

|Parking Features

[ Addtn'l Purchasable
[T Attch'd Gar Cabinets
[ Community Structure
[ Dir Entry frm Garage
[T Extnded Lngth Garage
[ Golf Cart Garage

[ off Site

[ Permit/Decal Req'd
[TRV Garage

[TRV Parking

[] Shared Driveway

[T Tandem Garage

[T Unassigned Parking

[T Assigned Parking
[T Common

[ Detached

[ Electric Door Opener
[ Gated Parking
[THangar

[] Over Height Garage
[ Rear Vehicle Entry
[TTRV Gate

[ Separate Strge Area
[ Side Vehicle Entry
[ Temp Controlled

[T Vvalet

|Road Responsibility

[ City Maintained Road
[T Private Maintained Road

[T County Maintained Road

[T Road Maintenance
Agreement

| Construction: 1 to 13 req'd |

[ Block

[ Frame - Metal
[T Slump Block
[ Blown Cellulose

[TICAT Recessed Lights

[ Low VOC Insulation
[T Panelized Constrctn
[TSpray Foam Insulatn
[ ] Other (See Remarks)

[ Frame - Wood
[ Brick
[T Adobe

[ Ducts Professionally Air-
Sealed

[TICFs (Insulated Concrete
Forms)

[T Low VOC Wood Products
[T Rammed Earth
[ straw-bale

| Const - Finish: 1 to 9 req'd

[ Painted

[ Brick Trim/Veneer
[ siding

[T Low VOC Paint

[ ] Other (See Remarks)

[ Stucco

[] Stone

[TEIFS Synthetic Stcco
[TNo vOC Paint

|Construction Status

[ To Be Built
[ Complete Spec Home

[T Under Construction

| | Roofing: 1 to 12 req'd

[ Comp Shingle
[ Tile

[T Shake
[TFoam

[ Metal

[T Sub Tile Ventilation

[ Built-Up

[ Rock

[T Concrete

[TRolled

[ ] Reflective Coating
[] Other (See Remarks)

| Cooling: 1 to 7 req'd

[ Refrigeration
[]Both Refrig & Evap
[T Window/Wall Unit

[] Evaporative Cooling
[T Ceiling Fan(s)
[ Programmable Thmstat

[ ENERGY STAR Qualified [ Mini Split

Equipment
[T other
[THVAC SEER Rating:

[ See Remarks

Owner Initials:
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Residential Input Form: ARMLS Required Field Field with a list* Page 5 of 6
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